
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2020 - 2021

Ms. Suzann Hensley Administrative 5107 shensley@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Ronald Mezime Administrative 5016 rmezime@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Julie Pharr Faculty 5083 jpharr@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Kimberly Winkle Faculty 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tnttech.edu 2021
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2021

Mr. Bradford Huyoung Student bmhuyoung42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Alexia Dorris Student apdorris42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Ryan Griffeth Student ragriffeth42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Daniel Hines Student dhines42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Tristan Pope Student tdpope42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Jackson Lelle Student jlelle42@students.tntech.edu 2021

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Katie Williams

     UNIVERSITY JUDICIAL COUNCIL

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

8/13/2020


